ﬂ;fﬁr@{ Hoch Tirol plus: Etappe 6
& o Rudolfshitte - Stidlhitte

Das Gipfelkreuz des Grof3glockners als Héhepunkt der Hoch Tirol plus!

Altitude profile

4000
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3600
3400
3200

The most important at a glance

altitude meters uphill highest point distance altitude meters downhill
1250 m 3790 m 15.256 km 2120 m
difficulty
difficult
starting point: Studlhitte
destination point: Lucknerhaus
best season: FEB, MAR, APR, MAY
Gpx file Interactive map
download> open>

18.05.2024 11


https://www.osttirol.com
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/ski-mountaineering/detail/hoch-tirol-plus-etappe-6-rudolfshuette-stuedlhuette/
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/ski-mountaineering/detail/hoch-tirol-plus-etappe-6-rudolfshuette-stuedlhuette/
http://mapservices.eu/nefos_app/api/gpx/osttirol/de/generate/121253837
https://maps.osttirol.com/v2//map/2d//detail/////121253837//////
http://www.tcpdf.org

